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GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL Afiiliation No. 3430210

Behind Central Gurudwara, Bank More, Dhanbad - 826001 Phone No. : 0326-2301035

0326-2305748

S/

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Email : ggpsdhn@gmail.com

Adm. No. - 18/X1/407
Student ID - 18195341

No. 1024

1

2
3.
4

o

11

21

10.

14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.

22. Any other remarks

. Name of Pupil

Father's/Guardian's Name

Nationality

Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule
Caste or Schedule Tribe

Date of First Admission in the School with Class
Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register

(In Words) :

Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures)
(In words) :

SchoolBoard Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed, if so onceltwice in the same class
Subject Studied:

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
if so, to which class (in fig.)
(in words)

12. Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid
13.

Any fee concession availed of
if so, the nature of such concession

Total No. of working days
Total No. of working days present :

Whether NCC cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the
pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school
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« 20-06-2018
» 17-09-2002
- Seventeenth September Two Thousand Two

- MARCH
- NO

: PREM CHANDRA BARNWAL
: RANJEET KUMAR BARNWAL
: Indian

: OBC

Class- Xl

« X
« Twelve

- AISSCE
- No

2020

Passed

1. ENGLISH

2. HINDI

3. PHYSICS

4. PHYSICAL EDUCATION
5. BIOLOGY

6. CHEMISTRY

- YES

. For higher studies

2020

151
120

: NO
. NO

- GOOD
- 03-10-2020
- 07-10-2020

: SCHOOLING COMPLETED
. NA.

ncipal,

Guru Gobind Singh Public Schao

Unanbal

Website : www.ggpsdhanbad.com




